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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Collaud Romain (2002) 20.00

+ Lüthi David (2002) 10.00
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00

 
1 Pirkheim Elias (2002) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Schären Philip (2002) 19.75

+ Pieren Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Timo (2002) 9.75

1 b Schranz Matthias (2002) 19.75
+ Gutknecht Elija (2003) 9.75
+ Galli Raphael (2002) 10.00

1 c Steiner Pascal (2002) 19.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jan (2003) 10.00

1 Imboden Levin (2003) 19.50
+ Gobeli Timo (2002) 9.75
+ Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.75

1 Inniger Flurin (2002) 19.00
- Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.00
+ Messerli Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.75
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

1 Bütikofer Alain (2002) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Julian (2002) 9.75
- Maurer Simon (2003) 8.75

1 a Lauber Florian (2002) 18.50
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75
- Walther Reto (2003) 8.75

1 b Maurer Simon (2003) 18.50
+ Krebs Roman (2003) 9.75
- Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.75

1 Walther Reto (2003) 18.50
+ Bongni Matthias (2003) 9.75
- Lauber Florian (2002) 8.75

1 Galli Raphael (2002) 18.50
+ Messerli Sven (2003) 10.00
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50

1 Gobeli Timo (2002) 18.50
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
+ Jordi Luan (2003) 10.00

1 Lüthi David (2002) 18.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 10.00

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 18.50
+ Galli Franco (2002) 10.00
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Jan (2003) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 10.00
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Timo (2002) 18.50
+ Jordi Luan (2003) 10.00
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.50

2 Bongni Matthias (2003) 18.25
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50
+ Galli Franco (2002) 9.75

1 Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 18.25
+ Trachsel Jürg (2002) 9.75
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50

1 Krebs Roman (2003) 18.25
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 9.75

1 Mosimann Simon (2003) 18.25
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
+ Pieren Michael (2002) 9.75

1 Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 17.50
- Zimmermann David (2003) 9.00
o Krebs Roman (2003) 8.50

1 a Tschachtli Sven (2002) 17.50
- Inniger Flurin (2002) 9.00
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

1 b Zimmermann David (2003) 17.50
- Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 9.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

1 a Gutknecht Elija (2003) 17.25
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50
- Trachsel Jürg (2002) 8.75

1 b Merz Sascha (2002) 17.25
o Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50
- Wüthrich Julian (2002) 8.75

1 a Trachsel Jürg (2002) 17.25
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
- Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.75

1 b Wüthrich Julian (2002) 17.25
o Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.50
- Merz Sascha (2002) 8.75

1 Galli Franco (2002) 17.00
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Bongni Matthias (2003) 8.50

1 Jordi Luan (2003) 17.00
o Zimmermann Timo (2002) 8.50
o Gobeli Timo (2002) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jan (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

1 b Messerli Sven (2003) 17.00
o Galli Raphael (2002) 8.50
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50

1 Pieren Michael (2002) 17.00
o Schären Philip (2002) 8.50
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Fankhauser Hans (2001) 20.00

+ Zingg Marc (2001) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Marthaler Michel (2000) 20.00

+ Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 10.00
+ Jost Lucien (2001) 10.00

 
1 Ledermann Michael (2000) 19.50

+ Baumann Patrick (2000) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.75

2 Fusco Sandro (2001) 19.00
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 9.00
+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 10.00

1 a Schindler Christoph (2000) 19.00
- Walther Adrian (2001) 9.00
+ Balimann Sandro (2001) 10.00

1 b Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 19.00
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.00
+ Mürner Silvan (2001) 10.00

1 Walther Adrian (2001) 18.75
- Schindler Christoph (2000) 9.00
+ Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 9.75

1 Bärtschi Yves (2001) 18.75
+ Plüss Alain (2001) 10.00
o Ledermann Michael (2000) 8.75

1 Kneubühl Jan (2000) 18.50
+ Gerber Sämi (2000) 9.75
- Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.75

1 Stettler Samuel (2000) 18.50
+ Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 9.75
- Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.75

1 Gerber Sämi (2000) 18.50
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

1 a Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 18.50
o Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.50
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00

1 b Hofmann Jan (2001) 18.50
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 c Jost Lucien (2001) 18.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00
o Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.50

1 a Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 18.50
o Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

1 b Pestoni Luca (2001) 18.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50
+ Plüss Alain (2001) 10.00

1 Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 18.50
+ Pestoni Luca (2001) 10.00
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

1 a Balimann Sandro (2001) 17.50
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.00
o Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.50

1 b Baumann Patrick (2000) 17.50
o Ledermann Michael (2000) 8.50
- Zingg Marc (2001) 9.00

1 Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 17.50
- Schwab David (2000) 8.75
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.75

1 Mürner Silvan (2001) 17.50
- Fusco Sandro (2001) 9.00
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 Zingg Marc (2001) 17.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
- Baumann Patrick (2000) 9.00

1 Schwab David (2000) 17.25
- Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.75
o Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Jost Lucien (2001) 8.50
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50

1 Dähler Armin (2001) 17.00
o Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50

1 Plüss Alain (2001) 17.00
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50
o Pestoni Luca (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Bircher Adrian (2004) 19.75

+ Loretan Joel (2004) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 9.75

 
1 Herren Micha (2005) 19.75

+ Heiniger Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Stoll Fabio (2005) 9.75

 
1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 19.75

+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

1 a Berger Jan (2004) 19.50
+ Jordi Nico (2004) 9.75
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 9.75

1 b Collaud Bastien (2005) 19.50
+ Zaugg Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Fuhrer Matteo (2004) 9.75

1 c Herrmann Max (2004) 19.50
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Mäder Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 Schärz Fabian (2004) 19.00
- Walther Adrian (2004) 9.00
+ Braig Lorenz (2005) 10.00

1 Walther Adrian (2004) 19.00
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 10.00

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.75
+ Bircher Louis (2005) 10.00
- Sterchi Noel (2004) 8.75

1 Sterchi Noel (2004) 18.50
+ Zbinden David (2004) 9.75
- Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.75

1 Bircher Louis (2005) 18.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
+ Beck Gilles (2004) 10.00

1 Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 18.50
+ Zurfluh Mirco (2005) 10.00
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.50
+ Beck Gilles (2004) 10.00
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 b Loretan Joel (2004) 18.50
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Hänni Sven (2005) 10.00

1 Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50
+ Zurfluh Mirco (2005) 10.00

1 Zaugg Simon (2005) 18.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Zbinden David (2004) 10.00

1 Fuhrer Matteo (2004) 18.25
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Jordi Nico (2004) 18.25
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75

1 Mäder Adrian (2005) 18.25
+ Braig Lorenz (2005) 9.75
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

1 Mosimann Dominic (2004) 18.25
+ Hänni Sven (2005) 9.75
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Stoll Fabio (2005) 18.25
o Herren Micha (2005) 8.50
+ Heiniger Stefan (2005) 9.75

1 a Braig Lorenz (2005) 17.25
o Mäder Adrian (2005) 8.75
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 b Heiniger Stefan (2005) 17.25
o Herren Micha (2005) 8.50
o Stoll Fabio (2005) 8.75

1 c Zbinden David (2004) 17.25
o Sterchi Noel (2004) 8.50
o Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.75

1 Beck Gilles (2004) 17.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Bircher Louis (2005) 8.50

1 Dubach Damian (2005) 17.00
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Hänni Sven (2005) 17.00
o Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.50
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
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1 Niklaus Marco (2004) 17.00
o Fuhrer Matteo (2004) 8.50
o Jordi Nico (2004) 8.50

1 Zurfluh Mirco (2005) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang -2008
1 Braig Ruben (2008) 19.75

+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 9.75
+ Mattmann Mael (2008) 10.00

 
1 Herren Nico (2006) 19.75

+ Schär Ari (2007) 9.75
+ Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Raphael (2008) 9.75
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 10.00

1 b Salzmann Björn (2006) 19.75
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00
+ Lepori Mike (2006) 9.75

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 19.75
+ Bircher Manuel (2007) 9.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 10.00

1 a Bachmann Fabian (2007) 18.75
- Blaser Christian (2007) 9.00
+ Zingg Louis (2006) 9.75

1 b Imboden Leonardo (2006) 18.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

1 c Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.75
+ Berger Loris (2006) 9.75
- Blatter Joel (2006) 9.00

1 d Schärz Remo (2006) 18.75
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
- Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 18.75
+ Heyden Benjamin (2007) 9.75
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00

1 Blatter Joel (2006) 18.50
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.75
- Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75

1 Bircher Manuel (2007) 18.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

1 a Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 18.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 10.00

1 b Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.50
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 10.00
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 Lepori Mike (2006) 18.50
+ 10.00
o Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50

1 Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 18.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 10.00

1 Schär Ari (2007) 18.50
o Herren Nico (2006) 8.50
+ 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Raphael (2008) 18.25
o Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 8.50
+ Binggeli Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.25
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50
+ Heyden Benjamin (2007) 9.75

1 Mattmann Mael (2008) 18.25
+ Binggeli Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 a Pirkheim Enea (2006) 18.25
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 9.75

1 b Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.25
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75
o Herren Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Zingg Louis (2006) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 9.75
o Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.50

1 a Berger Loris (2006) 17.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.00

1 b Blaser Christian (2007) 17.50
- Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.00
o Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 a Benninger Nico (2007) 17.00
o Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50
o Bircher Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 b Binggeli Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Mattmann Mael (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2008) 8.50

1 a Heyden Benjamin (2007) 17.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 b Isenschmid Nico (2008) 17.00
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 a Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 17.00
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

1 b Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Zingg Louis (2006) 8.50
o Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50


